
 

Klemmbereich

main supply
Zuleitung

connection size

00
125A

6-70
Abgang

outgoing unit

PE

4

Schaltergriff im M-MOE
handle of switch

in M-MOE

Kranösen,  schwenkbar
swiveling  lifting  lugs

710

74
0

46
0

Tiefe/depth: 560mm

Zuleitung
main supply
max. 2xØ71

PEN

NH00

Bolzen M8

125A

3/N

 Typ:    M-MOV 125 Art.Nr.:  MZ69699


